FIXTURE TYPI!■ •91•
DATE: I LOCATION:
TYPE; ' PROJECT
VIPER Area/Site CATALOG if:
VIPER LLJMINAIRE
FEATURES I
$CTiC5
M ICR$STRIKE STRIKE

"s.m,;,, Pmoram ""'S1 Q
Linilof>5~ -
ORDERING GUIDE
Ell.ilmple: RW1J-48L-10--3K7-2 UNV BLS-E
RWt 1 Rot,:, Wall I 4Bl·10 1.000 Lumens• JOOOK. 70 CRi
◄OO!J_l(: 70 Clll
SOOOX. 70 CRI
.3000K. 80 CRI
4000~. 80 CRI
5000~. 80 CR!
2 IES TfPEIP . uNV 120.?7,JV , BLT Slack Matte Te"11:red
4BL-15 2,000Lumen,:'
48L-20 2,SOOLumees'
'4SL•2~ ;'3,socn:1,~ .en• ,
48L-:3li "4,500 Wm...., ·
3 IES'FfPEIII
4f IS TYPE IV
F,onv,:,rd 1
·4w • ~'TYPE 1\1,,
120 POV
208 208.V
240 2401/
2n 2/N
347 '34N
RWL2 Ratio Wall Z
481.A?...,__ '·i?9!i_l,urnerr~ •, :..c:_
6,500 l.umens
7.500Lume<is
160L-45
160L-50
160L-65
160L-80
1601..95
l 60L-U5
160L.1'.l5
160L-1~5
480 480V
m,w
NXWS16F
NXWS40F
""" SCP-20l'
BTS.\4f
,~ ..
~.500 l umern;
1l000Wmi,ns
13.000 Lumens
1!;.0L'.JO lurnens
17.500 l=er,s
19.;□c, Lt.,ner,s
NX Networked W;eless Radk, ModulP NXllM2 ~n<:t B)l)0!<x>th Progrnmfr'il\9< 'Mlhout Sensor
NX Net,vc:,,kej Wireless Enanted "1teBrnl NXSMF".'-lMO PIR Oocupancy S"'1So, y,;U,
Au!6mak Dlrnm!t,<J Photocell a,,d Sluet::icth PrQllr~mmo,g
N)( Ne1W<>tked Wi~ess Enab!!,d lnte~ra• NXSMP2-HMO l'IR OcwpaflG\' Sense, w!~
A,,toma1lc Dlfllming P!totoc~II and Blueto<>lh Pr<l\)rarnmlag
U~hlGR[(}r- ln•Fl:<l!Jre Moruie•~
Remote contrpl nmQr•mmable line voftoge se•1<0,'•
Rcmota wn1m1 proi,ra,,..,,able iin~ 1/0ftag,e_sensor"'
61uetoo1h" Prngrarnmab"', PIR OccupancyJD~lgh! Sensor.,
Blue!ootl>" Pmgrarnmable. PIR Ckc\/pancy/Oil)iligh! s,,,,,or ~
BTS0,12F 81ue:ooih" Prpgrarnm~ll!e, PIR Occupar,cy/0'"111~h1 Se!1SO!, Up k> \2'motm~ng hefQ11t ~
SJ•.O.dM!!ll
SCPR!:MOTE Order O! k,o,lor,o pc; oro,iect laarJon to omoram anN mntrol
F Fusing'
E Er,ie!l)e,",c\/Battery
BaclctJo'~'
EH Emergency811\!erywl
Heam, Opnon1~
WR Deal Df""'r'-'-"
2PF Duoll'<,,~r Feed""'
PC Bv~o~ Photoeon1r0l'"
SP !Ol<A Su,ge ProWUQI~
ACCESSORIES AND REPLACEMENT PATS - MADE TO ORDER
~ _,

CATALOG,11,c _____________________ _
LITEFRAME 6" ROUND SHALLOW OOWNUGHT
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG/I
LFR-liRDS:M
6'-Round~ -
Sh'ollow ,' •• ~:-.
Dowrili1!i[
~fhlu/e M:idul,,r
' fo Direct Jrstatf
(NM.JC/rom~a
IC/fr,,.J<J,rg
=1al!IC 100aor
Hr=l"!J
0,,0om; OO!OW)
IOL ·looo ,; 27K 270CK
ts[ • .;siio''
lOL: _tooo
_¥11('._3000~
351{ 356Qi< ,
' ·- ' •
30L 3QOO' SOK 5000K
TRl.:'1_ {~_:1'.~~ separately}, ···--•- .~,, ....
~FR-61105-T ,_
-U'R'6R~t' ,'.· 5; Rou~:Shofld\~· •· ..
~ nllght Tril'l)As!eirrbl/(
1rro,:
g 9o~
VNR Very Narrow
119"103SC)
NR N.irrcw
1is•m45q
,MO .Medium
fJ'l"I0.6 sq
w
WO,,;Wid<! . ,.
.•, 1SS-10.Bs9
WC PaimedWMe
Cont, dr.;J Fionge
D ·• Lf'R.6~9'H. • -,.5,:~ui;~Ffl!me:Ni.wt~~ct,,,-;;:Nor,.\C ' '
0 LFR-6RD·fMC 6' Housio~ ellClosure, New Comulldkan, IC Ra!ed ~"
0 LrloGe.ar L11eG!>~ lnve<te,.12SVA- 2SOVA
0 LI'S Series LJgh1PowerMicrnl 1111°'""'·2ovA-S5VA
0 LF-fMR6-R FlusaM6un1 Muc!'inR,r,,i ,6""
Q LF-MOR6-R-WH Me',.,J 0.ersl<ed R.,.<!l,li' flo.,..,,J . WMe ~012" OUlsod~ <f"'mc:e<)
0 lFR·SCAG·_ Slo:icd Cdng Adaptcr.6" While"
.:'"''""'.""' =Serv\ce Prograrn STtJ'CK &S10
Example: LFR-6RDS--M-10l.35K8-WO-DM1 / LFR- 6RDS-T S / Lffi•6RD·H
DM01 0-lOV 01mmlng
1o ~ l'I'..
POM P~aseJl'<,,wardl
-=I
Di,nmin~ lo 1%
OMX DMXwtth
RDMd1mm1n~
to~01'
DA.LI DALI Oimmil1g
-~
!:OM lt.,UO'l HH .. um<e
Ec~$)'S!~m
Dl'~mln~ lo 1%'
-
NXW NX NC'twoked
W".Sess Red,o
Module NXRM2
ai\d 81"1!10Cl!li
Pf<>llramrn<ng,
wrthoul Sensor·•
NXE NX Wired
0Ub11V45
Smat\POITTS,